
  
   

Recognition Workgroup  

  Name Email Department  Title  

  
Jerima DeWese   

Jerima.dewese@qc.cuny.edu Office of Compliance and Diversity  

Chief Diversity 
Officer/Dean of 
Diversity 

  Estefanie Lliguichuzca Estefanie.Lliguichuzca@qc.cuny.edu  Office of Compliance and Diversity  DEI Specialist 
1 Alexander Baeur alexander.bauer@qc.cuny.edu  Anthropology Associate Professor  

2 Anthony Tamburri anthony.tamburri@qc.cuny.edu> Calandra Italian American Institute Dean 

3 Chaim Wachsberger chaimwachsberger@gmail.com Queens College Foundation Board Member 

4 Chloe Bass Chloe.Bass@qc.cuny.edu Art Assistant Professor  

5 Daniel Weinstein Daniel.Weinstein@qc.cuny.ed School of Mathematics & Natural 
Sciences 

Dean 

6 Desiree Byrd Desiree.Byrd@qc.cuny.edu Psychology Associate Professor  

7 Gail Marquis gmarquisbus@gmail.com  Queens College Foundation Board Member 

8 Gary Aguayo Gary.Aguayo@qc.cuny.edu  

SEEK 
SEEK Academic Program 
Manager 

9 Jamal Mark Jamal.mark17@qmail.cuny.edu  Student  Student 

10 James Lowry  James.Lowry@qc.cuny.edu Graduate School of Library & 
Information Studies 

Assistant Professor  

11 Muslimah Abdul muslimah.abdulmuntaqim28@qmail.cuny.edu  Student  Student 
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